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M.C.A- I & I11 SEMESTERS PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS, OCTOBER-2024
TIME TABLE

No: 187/Inf/Exams/2024 Date 26-09-2024

MCA-1 - SEMESTER (Main)

~n

Date Day Subject 10.00 am to 01.00 pm | 02.00 pm to 05.00 pm
05-10-2024 | Saturday DS using C Lab-I (LCC 151) Batch-I Batch-1I
07-10-2024 | Monday DS using C Lab-I (LCC 151) Batch-II1 Batch-1V
08-10-2024 | Tuesday Java Programming Lab-II (LCC 152) Batch-I Batch-II
09-10-2024 | Wednesday Java Programming Lab-1I (LCC 152) Batch-III Batch-IV
10-10-2024 | Thursday Soft Skills — Lab IIT (LCC 153) Batch-I Batch-II
11-10-2024 | Friday Soft Skills — Lab III (LCC 153) Batch-I11 Batch-1V

Batch-I 094245510001 to 094245510120

Batch-II 094245510121 to 094245510240 s

Batch-III 094245510241 to 094245510360

Batch-IV 094245510361 to 094245510467 & Backlog Candidates
MCA- 111 - SEMESTER (Main)

Date Day Subject 10300 am to 01.00 pm | 02.00 pm to 05.00 pm
16-10-2024 | Wednesday Computers Networks Lab-IV (LCC 351) Batch-I Batch-II
17-10-2024 | Thursday Computers Networks Lab-IV (LCC 351) Batch-III Batch-IV
18-10-2024 | Friday Software Engineering Lab-V (LCC 352) Batch-1 Batch-II
19-10-2024 | Saturday Software Engineering Lab-V (LCC 352) Batch-I1I Batch-IV
21-10-2024 | Monday Data Science Lab-VI (LCC 353) Batch-I Batch-II
22-10-2024 | Tuesday Data Science Lab-VI (LCC 353) Batch-III Batch-IV
23-10-2024 | Wednesday Mini Project (LCC 34) Batch-I Batch-1I
24-10-2024 | Thursday Mini Project (LCC 34) Batch-III Batch-IV

Batch-I 094235510001 to 094235510140
Batch-II 094235510141 to 094235510280
Batch-III 094235510281 to 094235510420
Batch-IV 094235510421 to 094235510541 & Backlog Candidates

Venue: Practical Exams will be held at MCA LAB 2™? floor (S-9) at PGRRCDE, OU, Hyd.




